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Yanmar SA222V-R

Tractor with 22hp and roll over protection structure

Parameters
Name
Engine
Tractor Motor Power
Tractor Power
Number of cylinders
Engine size
Torque
Battery
Transmission
Brake system
Drive
Turning circle
Max speed forward
Towing capacity - Not breaked
Towing capacity - Breaked
Front Axle Load Max.
Rear Axle Load Max.
Max. Allowed Weight
PTO Power
PTO speed
Mid. PTO Speed
Front PTO speed
Fuel Tank volume
Hydraulic oil tank capacity

Steering

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/y95-10574

Unit
3TNM72-D HP
16.1 KW

22 HP

3 pcs

904 cm3

55.7 Nm
12V/54 Ah
Hydrostatic
Multiple Wet Brake Disk .
Selectable 4WD .
2400 mm

13 km/h

700 kg

1600 kg

700 kg

1000 kg

1475 kg

11 kW

540 Rpm
2000 RPM
2000 RPM
23L

15L

Hydraulic Powered
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Name Unit
Capacity hydro Pump 283 I/min
Steering pump 13,2 L/min
Hydraulic pump implements 15,1 I/min
Hydraulic pressure 130 bar
Hydraulic connection / pair 2 sets .
3 point lift capacity 510 kg
Front 3 point lift capacity 325 kg
Length 2699 mm
Width 1198 mm
Ground clearance 160 mm
Wheelbase 1470 cm
Height 1515 mm
Weight 768 kg
Description

Package deals:

Summer

o Front Weight bracket incl 3 weights

o Clevis coupler

Yanmar SA222-R with ROPS

Small but perfectly formed is a term that might have been designed to describe the Yanmar SA222-R (ROPS) tractor. The sub-compact tractor

might be small but it crams in features, benefits and innovations at every turn.

Compact body
Even though it is designed to tackle the duties normally charged to larger tractors, the Yanmar SA222-R (ROPS) compact tractor features a
compact body that would not look out of place on a regular garden tractor. In addition to adding to the smooth lines of the machine, this

compact body lends the tractor a work-anywhere capability that allows it to work in areas where space is limited.

Easy and safe to operate
A hydrostatic transmission - with convenient side-by-side pedals for simple forward and reverse operation - provides multiple range options to
get the job done regardless of terrain or the implement you’'re using. Smooth hydraulic power steering delivers no kickback in the steering

wheel for reduced operator fatigue. These features combine to produce a tractor that is easy and above all safe to operate.



