

## Yanmar SA222V-R

Tractor with 22hp and roll over protection structure



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/y95-10574>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Engine	3TNM72-D HP
Tractor Motor Power	16.1 KW
Tractor Power	22 HP
Number of cylinders	3 pcs
Engine size	904 cm3
Torque	55.7 Nm
Battery	12V/54 Ah
Transmission	Hydrostatic
Brake system	Multiple Wet Brake Disk .
Drive	Selectable 4WD .
Turning circle	2400 mm
Max speed forward	13 km/h
Towing capacity - Not breaked	700 kg
Towing capacity - Breaked	1600 kg
Front Axle Load Max.	700 kg
Rear Axle Load Max.	1000 kg
Max. Allowed Weight	1475 kg
PTO Power	11 kW
PTO speed	540 Rpm
Mid. PTO Speed	2000 RPM
Front PTO speed	2000 RPM
Fuel Tank volume	23 L
Hydraulic oil tank capacity	15 L
Steering	Hydraulic Powered



Name	Unit
Capacity hydro Pump	283 l/min
Steering pump	13,2 L/min
Hydraulic pump implements	15,1 l/min
Hydraulic pressure	130 bar
Hydraulic connection / pair	2 sets .
3 point lift capacity	510 kg
Front 3 point lift capacity	325 kg
Length	2699 mm
Width	1198 mm
Ground clearance	160 mm
Wheelbase	1470 cm
Height	1515 mm
Weight	768 kg

## Description

Package deals:

### Summer

- Front Weight bracket incl 3 weights
- Clevis coupler

### Yanmar SA222-R with ROPS

Small but perfectly formed is a term that might have been designed to describe the Yanmar SA222-R (ROPS) tractor. The sub-compact tractor might be small but it crams in features, benefits and innovations at every turn.

### Compact body

Even though it is designed to tackle the duties normally charged to larger tractors, the Yanmar SA222-R (ROPS) compact tractor features a compact body that would not look out of place on a regular garden tractor. In addition to adding to the smooth lines of the machine, this compact body lends the tractor a work-anywhere capability that allows it to work in areas where space is limited.

### Easy and safe to operate

A hydrostatic transmission – with convenient side-by-side pedals for simple forward and reverse operation – provides multiple range options to get the job done regardless of terrain or the implement you're using. Smooth hydraulic power steering delivers no kickback in the steering wheel for reduced operator fatigue. These features combine to produce a tractor that is easy and above all safe to operate.